



Republic of the Philippines
Department of Science and Technology
PHILIPPINE SCIENCE HIGH SCHOOL- MIMAROPA Region CAMPUS



PROJECT: SITE DEVELOPMENT
LOCATION: BRGY. RIZAL, ODIONGAN, ROMBLON
SUBJECT: FLOOR CONCRETING

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT COST	TOTAL AMOUNT
	DIRECT COST (DC)				
	A. Materials				
	Ex. Cement	500	bags	280.00	140,000.00
	Gravel	30	cu.m	1,200.00	36,000.00
	Formworks	200	sq.m	200.00	40,000.00
	Sand	60	cu.m	1,200.00	72,000.00
	RSB 16mm dia.	500	kgs	40.00	20,000.00
	Sub - Total A:				308,000.00
	B.Labor				
	Ex. Foreman	30	m-d	500.00	15,000.00
	Skilled (Mason)	30	m-d	450.00	13,500.00
	Labor	30	m-d	320.00	9,600.00
	Sub - Total B:				38,100.00
	C.Equipment				
	Ex. Concrete Mixer	30	m-d	1,200.00	36,000.00
	Water Tank	30	m-d	1,000.00	30,000.00
	Concrete Vibrator	30	m-d	500.00	15,000.00
	Sub - Total B:				81,000.00
	C.Fuel/Oil				
	Ex. Gasoline & etc.	10	ltr	75.00	750.00
	Sub - Total B:				750.00
	TOTAL DIRECT COST (TDC):				427,850.00
	INDIRECT COST (IDC)				
	E. OCM				
	F. VAT				
	TOTAL INDIRECT COST:				E+F
	TOTAL COST (TC):				DC+IDC
	G. TAXES				
	TOTAL (including tax):				
	TOTAL UNIT COST				

Note: Follow the above format in preparing the detailed cost estimate to have a uniform format during the submission of bids.

CHAIRMAN/PRESIDENT

NAME OF BIDDERS